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SULPHURIC ACID

Density

1,29+/-0,01g/ml

Approximate volume 3,9 |

(Acid absorbed in the mat separator)

BATTERY WEIGHT
20,3 +5% Kg
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Placed in the Lid.
Vent caps safety valve.

TEMPERATURE

N
FREE MAINTENANCE BATTERY
Voltage Capacit Cold Cranckin Res. Cap. Terminal
Code ; Py ; P Tester Box BI: tlt:;m Layout Per Pallet
v Ah 20h A (EN) Minutes Conical 0lds
110 1 . B
BM56C 12 70 750 (254) / standard L3 B13 + right 16x3=48
Classification EN50342-1
W4 C2 V3 M2 —
190mm
175mm
278mm
\ 4
. . BOX AND LID COLOUR
Black
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FLAMES ARRESTOR

According to EN50342-1
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